
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

21 
24 
47 
91 
39 

Name 

Leon Hägg 
Erik Elmén 
Per Johan Gunnarsson 
Kevin Rosenbäck 
Erik Vinberg 

Best Tm 

42.744 
42.841 
42.957 
42.973 
43.490 

Diff 

0.097 
0.213 
0.229 
0.746 

In Lap 

10 
4 
9 

10 
5 

Nat/State 

se 
se 
se 
se 
se 

Comment Club 

Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 
Hyllinge Motorsällskap 
Bohus Racing Club 
Bohus Racing Club 

Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time
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SKCC 5 - Söndag 
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Tidskörning 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 10:13:59 

KS Klippan 1,002 km 
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